Résultats du 3eme Moucherotte Xpress
Mercredi 24 Septembre

Rang Temps Ecart/1er Ecart/Préc |Vitesse m/h

CORDEUIL Olivier 1 00:31:13 1345
SROCZYNSKI Charles 2 00:32:28 00:01:15 00:01:15 1294
FAURE Christophe 3 00:33:20 00:02:07 00:00:52 1260
CERCUEIL Michel 4 00:33:29 00:02:16 00:00:09 1254
NOBILE Pascal 5 00:33:31 00:02:18 00:00:02 1253
GRISON Robin 6 00:33:40 00:02:27 00:00:09 1248
LEGER Maxime 7 00:33:40 00:02:27 00:00:00 1248
WIRSCHING Nicolas 8 00:33:48 00:02:35 00:00:08 1243
GAUTIER Eric 9 00:34:10 00:02:57 00:00:22 1229
MITTON Nicolas 10 00:35:00 00:03:47 00:00:50 1200
JOUNEAU Pierre-Henri 11 00:35:15 00:04:02 00:00:15 1191
SCREMIN Yvon 12 00:35:23 00:04:10 00:00:08 1187
IDELON Yannick 13 00:36:30 00:05:17 00:01:07 1151
DEGACHES Nicolas 14 00:38:04 00:06:51 00:01:34 1103
MORFIN Pascal 15 00:38:14 00:07:01 00:00:10 1099
GRINDLER David 16 00:38:58 00:07:45 00:00:44 1078
REBUFFET Laure 17 00:39:22 00:08:09 00:00:24 1067
GROSDIDIER Antoine 18 00:39:23 00:08:10 00:00:01 1066
BATTAIL Sylvain 19 00:39:40 00:08:27 00:00:17 1059
ZIJP David 20 00:40:00 00:08:47 00:00:20 1050
DEPRE Laurent 21 00:40:02 00:08:49 00:00:02 1049
CHOSSAT Cyril 22 00:40:03 00:08:50 00:00:01 1049
LAYE Jérome 23 00:40:06 00:08:53 00:00:03 1047
GUENEGO Vincent 24 00:40:15 00:09:02 00:00:09 1043
CAVOLAINE Julien 25 00:40:53 00:09:40 00:00:38 1027
CHAMBE Cedric 26 00:40:56 00:09:43 00:00:03 1026
LAMOUCHE Benoit 27 00:41:43 00:10:30 00:00:47 1007
ROELANDT Hubert 28 00:44:05 00:12:52 00:02:22 953
PETILLOT Thibaud 29 00:44:57 00:13:44 00:00:52 934
STOTZ Pascal 30 00:45:34 00:14:21 00:00:37 922
JOURDAN Marc 31 00:46:00 00:14:47 00:00:26 913
THOMAS Sebastien 32 00:46:00 00:14:47 00:00:00 913
BATTANI Bernard 33 00:46:30 00:15:17 00:00:30 903
GIGNOUX Maud 34 00:47:30 00:16:17 00:01:00 884
LEYNAUD Michel 35 00:48:06 00:16:53 00:00:36 873
CHRISTEN Philippe 36
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